MONT BLANC METRIC
Commercial LED Lighting
Center Basket Troffer | 595x595, 595x1195, 1500x500 mm
The Mont Blanc is a Centre Basket Troffer that offers superior LED placement for lighting.
Available in various sizes: 595x595 mm, 595x1195 mm, 1500x500 mm with switchable CCT
and power options. It provides flexibility in terms of brightness and color temperature for
any installation, with efficacy up to 130 LPW.
Applications: Commercial Office Spaces | Healthcare | Schools| Retail Merchandising Areas.

Motion Senor
ORDERING GUIDE
G5MONT BLANC METRIC
AE-RC-MBCA LB N 35/40/50
AE-RC-MBCA
ERALUX
Mont Blanc Center
Basket Troffer
120-277/347V
22M
595x595 mm
24/30/36W
3,120/3,900/4,680lm
24M
595x1195 mm
24/36/45W
3,120/4,680/5,850lm
1500
1500x500 mm
30/40/50W
3,360/4,480/5,600lm
LB
120˚
N
80 CRI
35/40/50
3500/4000/5000K
selectable
010
0-10V
MS1
Motion Sensor
WH
White
WH-AR
White Air
Return
slots
[BLANK]
No Option
AWNR2
AWNRS3
Fixture Family Size Distribution CRI CCT Control Finish Options
Commercial LED Lighting
Center Basket Troffer | 595x595, 595x1195, 1500x500 mm
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2
1/14/2026
1. 8W battery: 90 minutes. EMBB is external and requires to be field installed.
2. Lutron Smart Control: Lutron Athena Wireless Node integral fixture control (RF only)
3. Lutron Smart Control with Sensor: Lutron Athena Wireless Node integral fixture control (RF with daylight and occupancy sensing)
Brand Model
LEVITON IP710-LFZ
DS710
LUTRON
DVS7V-WH
MS-Z101
HUBBLE LHDIRS3N
EATON WBSD-010SLD
LEGRAND RH4FBL3PTC
DIMMER COMPATIBILITY LIST
0-10V Dimming
DIMENSIONS
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
1/14/2026
G5MONT BLANC METRIC
Commercial LED Lighting
Center Basket Troffer | 595x595, 595x1195, 1500x500 mm
TOP VIEW